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Jim Abbott
Susan Aguilar
Allison Alvine
Sandra Auch
Donna Barstad
Karn Barth
Sherwood Beek
Dzenan Berberovic
Keith Bergh
Margaret Blomberg

Melissa Nicholson Breit

Ashley Brost
Teresa Buell
Amanda Buell
Ann Burrish
Cathy Jo Carmody
Mike Connor
Thomas Cool

Bill Cooper

Sara Crosby
Mary Dejong
Carol DenOtter
Steve Dick

Doug Edwards
Diane Enget

Gil English

Kathy English
Steve Erpenbach
Scott Fiedler
Wendy Friefeld
Geoff Friefeld
Tom Gaeckle
Patsy Butler Gratzfelt
Evelyn Griesse
Jill Groth
Julienne Haagenson
Anne Hajek
Colin Hall

Mike Crane
Wendy Hasche
Rick Hauffe

Glen Haugan
Jane Healy
Linda Hengeveld
Tom Henry
Sandra Henry

2400 E Stanton Dr.
2901 E Old Orchard Trl
7200 S Redstone Ave
3104 S Carter PI

5406 E Wonder

1600 E Edgewood Road
100 N Tumble Creek Cir

2304 W 37th St
1812 OTonka Ridge
606 E Tan Tara Cir
2100 South Phillips

4904 S Oxbow Ave, Apt 210
2608 E Old Orchard Trail

1120 E Plum Creek Rd
3204 E Marson Dr
4321 E 36th St

6113 W 32nd St

1206 S 3rd Ave

3001 S Bishop Jones PI

2705 S Alana Cir
6806 S Tomar Rd

301 N. Vandemark
2408 E Oak Hill Dir
4300 S Banyan

1805 E Edgewood Rd
1805 E Edgewood Rd
1004 E 35th St

2412 S Marson Dr
PO Box 1015

1881 Senda Rocosa
4913 Pennbrook Ave
47326 Austin Ct

1816 S Norton Ave
48462 267th St

2304 W 37th St

5111 S River Park Pl

2120 S Southeastern Ave

2212 E 54th St

2321 Harriet Lea
48043 Snowbird Circle
5405 S Woodsedge Trl
3501 S Matthew Dr
26419 488th Ave

1501 E Cedar Ln

1501 E Cedar Ln

5450 S Woodsedge Trail
16 Twin Oaks Estates

R e
 SiouxFalls
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls SD 57103
Sioux Falls SD 57103
Sioux Falls SD 57106
Sioux Falls SD 57105
Sioux Falls SD 57103
Sioux Falls SD 57103
Sioux Falls SD 57108
Hartford SD 57033
Brandon SD 57005
Sioux Falls SD 57110
Sioux Falls SD 57103
Sioux Falls SD 57103
Sioux Falls SD 57105
Sioux Falls SD 57103
Point Reyes St CA 57105
Boulder Co 80303
Sioux Falls SD 57108
Sioux Falls SD 57108
Sioux Falls SD 57105
Valley Springs SD 57068
Sioux Falls SD 57105
Sioux Falls SD 57108
Sioux Falls SD 57103
Sioux Falls SD 57103
Sioux Falls SD 57103
Sioux Falls SD 57108
Sioux Falls SD 57108
Sioux Falls SD 57103
Valley Springs SD 57068
Sioux Falls SD 57103
Sioux Falls SD 57103

$400.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$200.00
$200.00
$750.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$300.00
$250.00
$750.00
$300.00
$200.00
$300.00
$1,000.00
$500.00
$250.00
$250.00
$800.00
$400.00
$200.00
$250.00
$200.00
$400.00
$500.00
$200.00
$150.00
$200.00
$250.00
$750.00
$150.00
$400.00
$175.00
$500.00
$150.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$200.00
$150.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$1,100.00

Donation Revd
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Mailing

Barb Henry
Colleen Hines
Joanie Holm
Kevin Horner
Laura Horton
Scott Huber

Tom Huber
Michael Huber
Sheryl Johnson
Marilyn Jones
Sam Khoroosi
Nancy Kosters
Kristina Kuehn
Kerry Lange

Liz Larson
Sandra Looney
Valerie Loudenback
Wendy Mamer
Susan McAdaragh
Jean McCusker
Carol McGinnis
Kathleen McGreevy
Pat McMunigal
Diana Messick
Gayle Nelson
Becky Nelson

Jeff Nelson

lvy Oland

David Palmer
Catherine Piersol
Rabin Prunty
Betty Prunty

Ann Randall

Pat Reagan .
Elaine-Roberts
Kelli Rolfsmeyer
Slate Ronning -
Stephanie Sandlin
Greg Schultz . -
Vickie Schumacher
James Sietstra

! Phil Sietstra

Ann Smith

Mary Standaert
Kelsea Sutton
Billie Sutton

Gail Swenson

Address

2908 S Walts Ave
710 E Wiswall PI
724 5th St

City

Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Brookings

2515 West Sleigh Creek Circle Sioux Falls

132 Dakota Ave Apt 206
4401 E 6th Street

110 Terri Lane

508 E Alder Ln

6640 W Thatcher Dr.
2801 E Worcester PI
1210 W 22nd St

742 E Eldorado Ave
47387 Norway St

4807 E mangrove St
2013 S Main Ave

1104 E 38th St

2215 E Saint Charles Cir
3705 S Pillsberry Ave
513 e 58th St

3500 S Marson Manor Cir
712 E Tomar Ct

4421 S Hickory Hill Rd
3504 E 31st St

7311 S Grand Arbor Ct
2901 S Bahnson Ave
3533 S Spencer Blvd
2744 E Worcester PI
231 S Phillips Ave #402
1616 E Cedar Ln

4407 S Vista Ln

2109 E Edgewood Rd
538 17th Ave S.

2441 E Stanton Dr
1209 S 4th Ave

3920 S Terry Ave Apt 42
6438 South 120th Plaza
3301 S Ronning Ct

900 W White Willow Cir
4604 S Duluth

1601 E Cedar Lane
7509 S Ridgestone Dr
7509 S Ridgestone Dr
4313 S Townpark Place
1308 S Jefferson Ave
919 Franklin St

919 Franklin St

2324 S Van Eps

Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Pierre
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Minneapolis
Sioux Falls
Baltic
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Omaha
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Burke
Burke
Sioux Falls

State Zip
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
MN
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
NE
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD

57105
57105
57006
57108
57104
57103
57501
57105
57106
57108
55405
57108
57003
57110
57105
57105
57103
57103
57108
57103
57103
57103
57103
57108
57103
57103
57108
57104
57103
57105
57103
57006
57103
57105
57106
68137
57103
57108
57105
57103
57108
57108
57105
57105
57523
57523
57105

‘Donation Revd
$500.00
$300.00
$250.00
$500.00
$200.00

$1,000.00
$175.00
$150.00
$200.00
$1,000.00
$300.00
$200.00
$250.00
$200.00
$250.00
$200.00
$250.00
$150.00
$250.00
$200.00
$300.00
$700.00
$350.00
$400.00
$200.00
$200.00
$250.00
$250.00
$200.00
$250.00
$1,000.00
$250.00
$550.00
$250.00
$250.00
$200.00
$500.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$500.00
$250.00
$200.00
$150.00
$450.00
$150.00
$250.00



Mailing

Bob Thimjon
June Thormodsgard
Thad Titze
Matthew Tysdal
Karyn Veenis
Ardon Wek
Colleen Werner
Thomas Wilka
Susan Wismer
Raleigh Hansman
June Zimmerman
Tate Profilet

Address

2404 Carriage

1809 S Blauvelt Ave
2310 S 1stAve

4801 S Arden Ave
6705 N 9th

101 E 5th St Apt 3
4305 S Fireside Ave
2904 S Kinkade Ave
10970 Prairie Hills Pl
2856 E Old Orchard Trail
3130 Crestwood Dr NE
2705 S Alana Cir

City

Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Freeman
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Britton
Sioux Falls
Alexandria
Sioux Falls

State Zip
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
MN
SD

57108
57105
57105
57103
57107
57029
57103
57103
57430
57103
56308
57103

Donation Rcvd
$250.00
$250.00
$200.00

$1,000.00
$150.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$500.00
$250.00
$300.00
$500.00
$36,350.00



